name age
Koksal, Alex

Alex Moore
Adam Wise
Kelley Miller
James Fox

Cory Reid

Gary Fetherolf
Jackson Brengman
Johnathan Thompson
John Jarvis
Robert Sparks
Kyleigh Edwards
Cody Feisel

Dave Black

Tom Hinkle

Elise Johnson
Nathan Craft
Dave Valentine
Robert Branson
Mike Kelley
Melissa Davis
Scott Thomas
Lancae Spires
Rob Montgomery
Elizabeth Songer
Kari Garner

Flynn Mcllwain
Tom Tannehill
Kathryn Black
Monte Seager
Celeste Short
Patrick Feisel
Greg Miller

John Davis
Teresa Wise
David Gundelfinger
Sarah Craft

Sam Ridenour
Noah Johnson
Ryan Johnson
Erin Spires

Dale Bowman
Cameron Thomas
Marisah Johnson
Megan Brill
Adam Dick

gender
24 male
26 male
19 male
26 female
19 male
25 male
39 male
16 male
32 male
44 male
49 male
16 Female
15 male
54 male
51 male
14 female
14 male
47 male
48 male
54 male
38 female
47 male
30 male
50 male
34 female
42 female
49 male
46 male
22 female
38 male
14 female
17 male
34 male
38 male
52 female
50 male
12 female
38 male
12 male
44 male
33 female
60 male
21 male
20 female
35 female
31 male

time

16:21.1
17:21.5
17:30
17:54
17:58
18:32
18:53
18:55
18:58
19:06
19:27
19:28
19:45
19:46
19:48
19:58
20:10
20:15
20:32
21:10
21:25
21:29
21:38
22:02
22:06
22:07
22:18
22:19
22:35
22:35
22:42
23:03
23:10
23:13
23:18
23:30
23:59
23:59
24:43:00
24:44:00
24:59:00
25:22:00
25:59:00
26:04:00
26:20:00
26:29:00



Tom Kitchen
Terrie Sigler
Christina Miller
Lauren Parrett
Grace Parrett
Owen Crites
Samantha Taylor
James Crites
April Dick

Libbie Taylor
Melissa Gossett
Ava Parrett
Heather Powers
Scott Coleman
Brandy Marshall
Jim Cottrell

Tom Black
Maureen Porter
Michael Taylor
Tom Tiller
Teresa Hartig
Jeff Lower

Beth Craft

Susan Johnson
Bev Dickinson
Elora Bennett
Bill Troxel

Wyatt Fetherolf
Dan Wykle

Larey Schauffner
Jerri Upp

Amy Christopher
Denise Kordack
Pete Sanderell
Jennifer Simmons
Debby Nye
Laura Sparks
Kristin Strawser
John Altop

Chris Griffin

Erin Riggs

Tom Lane
Ginger Davis
Jeff Reedy
Melissa Davis
Kevin Freeman
Rebecca Hutchinson

40 male
46 female
33 female
14 female
11 female
9 male
16 female
40 male
33 female
14 female
53 female
8 female
27 female
35 male
36 female
55 male
64 male
53 female
41 male
64 male
47 female
51 male
45 female
43 female
61 female
14 female
56 male
8 male
55 male
67 male
62 female
41 female
57 female
44 male
36 female
52 female
48 female
37 female
60 male
58 male
36 female
43 male
52 female
41 male
24 female
37 male
29 female

26:30:00
26:34:00
27:13:00
27:22:00
27:28:00
27:33:00
27:34:00
27:35:00
27:40:00
27:43:00
27:47:00
27:50:00
27:52:00
27:52:00
27:54:00
28:08:00
28:19:00
28:21:00
28:24:00
28:25:00
28:29:00
28:30:00
28:31:00
28:55:00
28:56:00
28:56:00
29:01:00
29:17:00
29:23:00
29:25:00
29:28:00
29:44:00
29:44:00
29:54:00
29:59:00
30:37:00
31:02:00
31:03:00
31:10:00
31:18:00
31:19:00
31:24:00
31:30:00
32:14:00
32:35:00
32:42:00
32:44:00



Karla Young
Phillip Mulroy
Donna Black
Sharon Stanley

Kyeong McCreery

Lori Smurr
Jump Reid
Kelsey Conrad
Michele Fisher
Karissa Conrad
Holly Griffin
Jan Sholl
Tracy Ball
Amy Pennell
Lisa Young
Kelley Woltz
Terra Hivnor
Jim Walters
Tyler Payne
Beth Payne
Lisa Gardner
Chad Wills
Rachel Boyer
Holy Fetherolf
Marie Jones
Elise Miller
Diana Walters

42 female
50 male
65 female
60 female
39 female
54 female
69 male
22 female
47 female
22 female
41 female
59 female
49 female
33 female
35 female
39 female
28 female
66 male
34 male
32 female
54 female
39 male
31 female
42 female
55 female
7 female
61 female

33:17:00
33:42:00
33:50:00
34:08:00
34.08:00
34:25:00
35:06:00
35:06:00
35:07:00
35:58:00
36:41:00
37:47:00
38:09:00
38:55:00
39:12:00
39:12:00
39:52:00
39:53:00
41:39:00
42:08:00
42:21:00
42:22:00
43:16:00
46:17:00
46:40:00
48:24:00
49:36:00



