name	age	gender	time
Koksal, Alex	24	l male	16:21.1
Alex Moore	26	5 male	17:21.5
Adam Wise	19) male	17:30
Kelley Miller	26	female	17:54
James Fox	19) male	17:58
Cory Reid	25	male	18:32
Gary Fetherolf	39) male	18:53
Jackson Brengman	16	male	18:55
Johnathan Thompson		2 male	18:58
John Jarvis		l male	19:06
Robert Sparks) male	19:27
Kyleigh Edwards		Female	19:28
Cody Feisel		male	19:45
Dave Black	-	l male	19:46
Tom Hinkle		male	19:48
Elise Johnson		l female	19:58
Nathan Craft		l male	20:10
Dave Valentine		' male	20:15
Robert Branson		3 male	20:32
Mike Kelley		l male	21:10
Melissa Davis		3 female	21:25
Scott Thomas		' male	21:29
Lancae Spires) male	21:38
Rob Montgomery) male	22:02
Elizabeth Songer		l female	22:06
Kari Garner		? female	22:07
Flynn McIlwain) male	22:18
Tom Tannehill		6 male 2 female	22:19 22:35
Kathryn Black		male	22:35
Monte Seager Celeste Short		l female	22:42
Patrick Feisel		male	23:03
Greg Miller		I male	23:10
John Davis		male male	23:13
Teresa Wise		female	23:18
David Gundelfinger) male	23:30
Sarah Craft		female	23:59
Sam Ridenour		male	23:59
Noah Johnson		2 male	24:43:00
Ryan Johnson		l male	24:44:00
Erin Spires		female	24:59:00
Dale Bowman) male	25:22:00
Cameron Thomas		. male	25:59:00
Marisah Johnson) female	26:04:00
Megan Brill		female	26:20:00
Adam Dick		male	26:29:00
Sion	5.		20.25.00

Tom Kitchen	40 mala	26.20.00
	40 male 46 female	26:30:00 26:34:00
Terrie Sigler Christina Miller	33 female	27:13:00
Lauren Parrett	14 female	27:13:00
Grace Parrett	11 female	27:28:00
Owen Crites	9 male 16 female	27:33:00
Samantha Taylor James Crites	40 male	27:34:00 27:35:00
	33 female	
April Dick	14 female	27:40:00
Libbie Taylor		27:43:00
Melissa Gossett	53 female 8 female	27:47:00
Ava Parrett		27:50:00
Heather Powers	27 female	27:52:00
Scott Coleman	35 male	27:52:00
Brandy Marshall Jim Cottrell	36 female	27:54:00
	55 male	28:08:00
Tom Black	64 male	28:19:00
Maureen Porter	53 female	28:21:00
Michael Taylor	41 male	28:24:00
Tom Tiller	64 male	28:25:00
Teresa Hartig	47 female	28:29:00
Jeff Lower	51 male	28:30:00
Beth Craft	45 female	28:31:00
Susan Johnson	43 female	28:55:00
Bev Dickinson	61 female	28:56:00
Elora Bennett	14 female	28:56:00
Bill Troxel	56 male	29:01:00
Wyatt Fetherolf	8 male	29:17:00
Dan Wykle	55 male	29:23:00
Larey Schauffner	67 male	29:25:00
Jerri Upp	62 female	29:28:00
Amy Christopher	41 female	29:44:00
Denise Kordack	57 female 44 male	29:44:00
Pete Sanderell		29:54:00
Jennifer Simmons	36 female	29:59:00
Debby Nye	52 female	30:37:00
Laura Sparks	48 female	31:02:00
Kristin Strawser	37 female	31:03:00
John Altop	60 male	31:10:00
Chris Griffin	58 male	31:18:00
Erin Riggs	36 female	31:19:00
Tom Lane	43 male	31:24:00
Ginger Davis	52 female	31:30:00
Jeff Reedy	41 male	32:14:00
Melissa Davis	24 female	32:35:00
Kevin Freeman	37 male	32:42:00
Rebecca Hutchinson	29 female	32:44:00

Karla Young	42 female	33:17:00
Phillip Mulroy	50 male	33:42:00
Donna Black	65 female	33:50:00
Sharon Stanley	60 female	34:08:00
Kyeong McCreery	39 female	34:08:00
Lori Smurr	54 female	34:25:00
Jump Reid	69 male	35:06:00
Kelsey Conrad	22 female	35:06:00
Michele Fisher	47 female	35:07:00
Karissa Conrad	22 female	35:58:00
Holly Griffin	41 female	36:41:00
Jan Sholl	59 female	37:47:00
Tracy Ball	49 female	38:09:00
Amy Pennell	33 female	38:55:00
Lisa Young	35 female	39:12:00
Kelley Woltz	39 female	39:12:00
Terra Hivnor	28 female	39:52:00
Jim Walters	66 male	39:53:00
Tyler Payne	34 male	41:39:00
Beth Payne	32 female	42:08:00
Lisa Gardner	54 female	42:21:00
Chad Wills	39 male	42:22:00
Rachel Boyer	31 female	43:16:00
Holy Fetherolf	42 female	46:17:00
Marie Jones	55 female	46:40:00
Elise Miller	7 female	48:24:00
Diana Walters	61 female	49:36:00